— —
VA M5 M5:
: / ＂06 1 8
: / ＂08 1 4
: / ＂10 3 8
: / ＂15 1 2
Valve colorPort sizeOriginal statusControlsWays Valve body
size

V series air control valve, 1 series valve body size, NC type,  3/2 way,1/8" port size, standard valve body, white color, PT thread,
ERP code is: VA3211-06W-P
Order Example:
VA3211-M5
VA3212-M5
Model NO.
M5
0.15~0.8
1.2
-5~60
VA3211: 60
VA3212: 75
VA3211-06
VA3212-06
VA3221-06
VA3222-06
VA3221-08
VA3222-08
VA3231-08
VA3232-08
VA3231-10
VA3232-10
VA3241-10
VA3242-10
VA3241-15
VA3242-15
G1/8 G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 G1/2
V 3221: 116A
VA3222: 143
V 3231: 187A
VA3232: 220
V 3241: 378A
VA3242: 430
5.5(CV=0.31) 12(CV=0.67) 14(CV=0.78) 16(CV=0.89) 25(CV=1.40) 30(CV=1.68) 50(CV=2.79) 50(CV=2.79)
G1/4 G3/8
VA3211 06- VA3221 08- VA3231 10-
400 800 1200 1600 2000 2400
1 1Series：
2 2Series：
3 3Series：
4 4Series：
Note: The technical data of NO type and NC type are same.
Flow Chart